Type DSM Standard Supercapacitor Modules provide a wide
range of capacitance values and voltages to enable simple,
rapid implementation into any system. Each module features
an insulated construction with integrated cell balancing, cable
assembly with a Molex Mini-Lock connector, and 85 ºC rated
supercapacitor cells.
Highlights
• Standard, stocked modules, great for prototyping.

Life Cycles 500,000 Annotation Cycles at 25 ºC, Vr to 1/2 Vr
Regulatory Information
Part Numbering System
     DSM          504 Q 009 W 075 PB
Series Capacitance Tolerance Voltage Teminal
Type
Lead
 Length
Balancing
Type
DSM 504 = 0.5 F
105 = 1.0 F
116 = 11 F
Q = -10% to +30% 009 = 9V
018 = 18V
030 = 30V
W = wire with
connector
075 = 75mm PB = passive balancing
AB = active balancing
Type DSM, Standard Supercapacitor Modules
9V, 18V, 30V, and 60V configurations with cable assembly
knowlescapacitors.com   |  cde.com
060 = 60V
Type DSM, Standard Supercapacitor Modules
9V, 18V, 30V, and 60V configurations with cable assembly
9V Standard Modules 18V Standard Modules
30V Standard Modules
1
A
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
B
C
D
E
F
A
B
C
D
E
F
Dept. Technical reference Created by Approved by
Document type Document status
Title DWG No.
Rev. Date of issue Sheet
1
PreliminaryDrawing with specs
2022-02-092022-01-03
1/2
DSA-03S01P-XXX9V STANDARD MODULE
GRWBABSCM
Revisions
Rev # Description Date By
1 Preliminary 2022-02-09 BAB
Notes
1. Assembly to be RoHS compliant
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE
SOLE PROPERTY OF CORNELL DUBILIER AND ITS
SUBSIDIARIES. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A
WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF CORNELL
DUBILIER AND ITS SUBSIDIARIES IS PROHIBITED.
H
PET